Diodes Incorporated
IC OCTAL TRANSPAR LATCH 20TSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
74LVC573AT20-13.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
2500 pcs $0.186
5000 pcs $0.174
12500
pcs
$0.162
25000
pcs
$0.154
62500
pcs
$0.15
use the request quote form to request 74LVC573AT20-13 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for 74LVC573AT20-13 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 1.65 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package: 20-TSSOP
Series: 74LVC
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 20-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Output Type: Tri-State
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: D-Type Transparent Latch
Independent Circuits: 1
Delay Time - Propagation: 4.4ns
Current - Output High, Low: 24mA, 24mA
Circuit: 8:8
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
74LVC573AT20-13 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
74LVC573APW/AUJ
IC TRANSP LATCH OCT D 20TSSOP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
74LVC574AD
PHI
RFQ
74LVC574
TI
RFQ
74LVC573APW/AU
NXP
RFQ
74LVC573ATTR
IC LATCH OCTAL D LV 20-TSSOP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
74LVC573APW-Q100J
IC TRANSPARENT LATCH 20TSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74LVC573APWR
in stock
TI
RFQ
74LVC573AQ20-13
IC OCTAL TRANSPAR LATCH 20QFN
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
74LVC574ABQ,115
IC D-TYPE POS TRG SNGL 20DHVQFN
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74LVC574AD,112
IC D-TYPE POS TRG SNGL 20SOIC
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
DPD045030-P9N-DK
AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 4.5V 1W
CUI Inc.
RFQ
CENB1020A0549F01
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 5V 20W
SL Power Electronics Manufacture of
Condor/Ault Br
RFQ
CENB1100A2403F01
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 100W
SL Power Electronics Manufacture of
Condor/Ault Br
RFQ
MENB1100A4803F01
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 48V 100W
SL Power Electronics Manufacture of
Condor/Ault Br
RFQ
CENB1100A1251F01
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 100W
SL Power Electronics Manufacture of
Condor/Ault Br
RFQ
PYB20-Q24-S5-U
DC/DC CONVERTER 5V 20W UFRM
CUI Inc.
RFQ
DTE2024S12
DC DC CONVERTER 12V 20W
XP Power
RFQ
RPM30-4815SEW/N
CONV DC/DC 30W 18-75VIN 15VOUT
Recom Power
RFQ
DLG100PS36
LED DRIVER CC/CV AC/DC 36V 2.8A
XP Power
RFQ
LED40W-040-C1000-D
LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 20-40V 1A
Thomas Research Products
RFQ